  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
October, 2001 – Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
SN74LS147/D
SN74LS147, SN74LS148
10-Line-to-4-Line
and 8-Line-to-3-Line
Priority Encoders

1
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
SN74LS147N 16 Pin DIP 2000 Units/Box
SN74LS147D SOIC–16 38 Units/Rail
SN74LS147DR2 SOIC–16 2500/Tape & Reel
SN74LS148N 16 Pin DIP 2000 Units/Box
SN74LS148D SOIC–16 38 Units/Rail
SN74LS148DR2 SOIC–16 2500/Tape & Reel
SN74LS147, SN74LS148
2